
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

56 
94 
72 
95 

104 
6 

79 
11 

697 
53 
4 

23 
85 
7 

195 
26 

Name 

LIBERINI A. 
BOCENTI F. 
BIANUCCI N. 
PASTORINO A. 
ZAGONER A. 
BENEDET W. 
BETTELLA A. 
COMO M. 
PARTIGLIANI LUCA 
DAL CEREDO M. 
CAPPELLI S. 
PEPE M. 
REGONESI A. 
MORSELLI M. 
ERRICO M. 
VIGNALI E. 

Class 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Club 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

BBR 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:10.284 
1:10.783 
1:11.284 
1:11.491 
1:11.969 
1:12.508 
1:12.650 
1:12.919 
1:13.193 
1:13.347 
1:13.825 
1:13.871 
1:14.147 
1:14.656 
1:15.841 
1:15.937 

Diff 

0.499 
1.000 
1.207 
1.685 
2.224 
2.366 
2.635 
2.909 
3.063 
3.541 
3.587 
3.863 
4.372 
5.557 
5.653 

Best Speed 

120,369 
119,520 
118,680 
118,337 
117,551 
116,677 
116,449 
116,019 
115,585 
115,342 
114,595 
114,524 
114,098 
113,320 
111,549 
111,408 

In Lap 

8 
4 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
3 
5 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/07/2020 13:53:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:39:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/07/2020 13:40 


